
Askin Marentette Mitchell mitchell.marentette29@gmail.com (604) 319-8356

Askin Askin Anthony anthonyaskin@gmail.com (778) 869-4686

Askin Askin Dwayne dwayneaskin@telus.net (604) 946-4686

Askin Beaulieu Matt pmbeaulieu@outlook.com (604) 616-4877

Get Your Rocks Off Gustafson Allan allangustafson21@gmail.com (604) 948-0499

Get Your Rocks Off Gustafson Tabetha tabalg@telus.net (604) 948-0499

Get Your Rocks Off Donato Sandra jimminni@hotmail.com (604) 764-1193

Get Your Rocks Off Rogers Alix alix.rogers18@gmail.com (604) 999-0683

Grim Sweepers Kaltenbacher Eadie eadiem@gmail.com (236) 998-0382

Grim Sweepers Beggs-Murray Melanie mbmemailforstuff@mailbox.org (604) 303-9018

Grim Sweepers Good Shaun mr.sdgood@protonmail.com (604) 303-9018

On the Rocks Saran Jacqui jacquisaran@gmail.com (604) 837-8247

On the Rocks Martel Elaine emartel.2409@gmail.com (778) 997-1842

On the Rocks Taylor Gerri gerrigtaylor@gmail.com (604) 813-1504

On the Rocks Pringle Patrice patrice.pringle13@gmail.com (778) 839-7457

Rock of Ages Beaton Kathleen kbeaton@telus.net (778) 863-4044

Rock of Ages Lewis Doug ddlewisca@gmail.com (604) 992-3622

Rock of Ages Lowood Jim jim.lowood@gmail.com (604) 218-3093

Rock of Ages Coffey Geoff geoffcoffey1@gmail.com (778) 874-6691

Bromancing the Stone Krueger Ashley ash.krueger@gmail.com (604) 996-6951

Bromancing the Stone Pearse Robert robertpearse82@gmail.com (587) 778-3507

Bromancing the Stone Gray Lori lori.gray@metrovancouver.org (604) 315-0533

Bromancing the Stone Nand Adam anand@jacobbros.ca (684) 916-4608

Bromancing the Stone O'Brien Wayne wayne.obrien@live.com (604) 616-6115

WEDNESDAY NOVICE TEAM ROSTER



Ready to Rock Brown Rebecca rbrown_74@hotmail.com (778) 838-8321

Ready to Rock Lewis Deirdre ddlewisca@gmail.com (604) 948-0535

Ready to Rock Lowood Ginny glowood@hotmail.com (604) 644-3078

Ready to Rock Coffey Lorraine lcoffey82@gmail.com (604) 908-3104

Ready to Rock Gilmour Niki nikigilmour@gmail.com (604) 367-3099

Rock Rookies Grebstad Irene irenegrebstad@hotmail.com (604) 506-8861

Rock Rookies Denney Karen mkdenney@telus.net (604) 365-4355

Rock Rookies Nobbs Patty pvnobbs@telus.net (604) 551-6761

Rock Rookies Reeves Sarah sreeves3510@gmail.com (604) 379-7767

Rock Rookies Parker Jill parkerfamily34@gmail.com (604) 943-0130

Rock & a Hard Place Forsyth David dgforsyth@yahoo.ca (604) 716-4121

Rock & a Hard Place Butcher Steve sbcoach@telus.net (604) 720-2788

Rock & a Hard Place Walker Karen karenwalker5863@gmail.com (778) 389-7268

Rock & a Hard Place Walker Ralph rwalktetrau@gmail.com (778) 228-5580

Rock a Fellas Pettypiece Chris riffs@telus.net (604) 219-3256

Rock a Fellas Rogers Jason jay87rogers@gmail.com (236) 335-2131

Rock a Fellas Chisholm Darren darren9@telus.net (604) 418-9131

Rock a Fellas Bouchey Lee leebouchey@gmail.com (604) 836-4660

The Tumblers Walsh Carly walsh_carly@hotmail.com (604) 724-0003

The Tumblers Fraser Ryan ryan.g.fraser@gmail.com (604) 340-8921

The Tumblers Pooni Raj rpooni08@gmail.com (604) 836-8106

The Tumblers Pooni Ramneek pooniramneek@gmail.com (778) 889-7720

Sweeping Beauties Ryall Lydia lydia@cropthornefarm.com (604) 910-5803

Sweeping Beauties Trent Kathryn kathryntrent@icloud.com (604) 940-1293

Sweeping Beauties Watson Hilary watshil@nym.hush.com (604) 603-5063

Sweeping Beauties Nordin Susan susanmnordin@gmail.com (604) 790-2777


